5:30 pm-8:30 pm

8:30 pm-12:00 am

7:30-8:00am

8:00-8:03am

8:03-8:06am

8:06-8:10am

8:10-8:30am

8:30-8:40am

8:40-9:25am

9:25-9:30am

9:45-10:45am

4/1/15

LMSA West Regional Networking Event

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Mayer Auditorium and USC Edmondson

Sponsored by AltaMed and Kaiser Permanente

Faculty Center

Open to medical students and physicians

Registration and Breakfast

Keck School of Medicine of USC
Welcome

Latino Medical Student Association West
Welcome

National Hispanic Medical Association

Welcome

Opening Remarks

Keynote Introduction

Keynote

Remembering Dr. Ismael N. Nufio

Life as a Family Medicine Physician

LMSA West Board Meeting and Elections - Closed session

Maria de Fatima Reyes, MSlI

Ernesto Casillas, MSII

Mariana Martinez, MSIII

Susana Sandoval, MSII

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Marvin Miranda, MPH, MSIV

LMSA Northern CEO

University of California, San Francisco School of Medicine
Alexis Lopez, MSIV

LMSA Southern CEO

University of California, San Diego PRIME

Elena Rios, MD, MSPH

President and CEO, National Hispanic Medical Association

Henri Ford, MD, MHA

Vice Dean of Medical Education, Keck School of Medicine of USC
Althea Alexander

Assistant Dean, Office of Diversity and Inclusion, Keck School of

Medicine of USC

Richard Zapanta, MD

Eastside Orthopedic Medical Associates, Keck Alumnus

Richard Zapanta, MD

Eastside Orthopedic Medical Associates, Keck Alumnus

Alma Lopez, MD
White Memorial Medical Center

McKibben Hall (MCH) 156

Pappas Quad

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

MCH 204b



9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

4/1/15

History of Latinos in Medicine

Connecting Californians to Care: Insuring the
Uninsured

Leadership, Education, Community,
Advocacy: Staying involved during Residency

Community Health and Wellness

Curiosity Creates Cures: the importance of
biomedical research during medical
education

Latino Mental Health: Barreras y Soluciones

Women in Medicine Panel

Moderator: Veronica Ramirez, MD

How to Gain Admission and Succeed in
College

Crafting the Personal Statement

The Pediatric Physical Exam

Open to current medical students only.

Suturing Workshop

Open to current medical students only.

J Keck School of Medicine of USC

David Hayes Bautista, PhD
Distinguished Professor, David Geffen School of Medicine,
Director, Center for the Study of Latino Health and Culture

Aresty Auditorium

Warren Yamashita, MSII
Keck School of Medicine of USC

MCH 259

Christopher Brown, MD

Internal Medicine Resident, Harbor-UCLA Medical Center
Cindy De La Cruz

Committee of Interns and Residents

MCH 257

Janina Lord Morrison, MD, MPH
Medical Director, The Wellness Center, LAC+USC Medical Center

MCH 255

William DePaolo, PhD
Molecular Microbiology and Immunology, Keck School of
Medicine of USC

MCH 254

Peter Ureste, MD

Psychiatry Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center
Vicky Marroquin-Diaz, MD

Psychiatry Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center

MHC 253

Veronica Vasquez, MD

Assistant Professor, Keck SOM; Associate Medical Director,
Emergency Medicine, LAC+USC Medical Center

Veronica Ramirez, MD

Internal Medicine Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center
Vanessa Diaz, MD

Obstetrics and Gynecology Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center
Dianne Quintana, MD

Med+Peds Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center

Sonia Morales, MD

Pediatric Resident, Harbor-UCLA Medical Center

Mayer Auditorium

Byanca Zavaleta
, ) MCH 204a
Mt. Saint Mary's College, NHMA Mentorship Program

Randolph Zuniga
KAM 40/42
Pre-Health Liaison, USC Dana and David Dornsife College of

Letters

John Rodarte , MD

Descanso Pediatrics, Keck School of Medicine of USC
Stephanie Zia, MD

Assistant Director, LAC Med+Peds Residency Program
Lisa Montes, MD

Pediatrics, Kaiser Permanente

Adrian Castro, MD

Descanso Pediatrics

KAM 21/23

Melissa Romero, MD
. o . . MDL 203
Family Medicine, Kaiser Permanente — San Diego



9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

4/1/15

Personal Finance For Medical Students; Be
Smart With Your Money & Follow Your
Passion

MCAT 2015 Study Strategy Session

Medical Student Panel

Moderator: Paul Morales, MSII

Mock Residency Interview

Open to current medical students only.

Mock Interviews — Individual

Open to students who are applying to medical
school in 2015 and 2016.

Mock Interviews - Multiple Mini-Interviews

Open to students who are applying to medical
school in 2015 and 2016.

How to Pay for College

The Abdomen: A Doctor’s Grave

Open to current medical students only.

Pre Health Dreamers

Innovation in Mentoring: Improving Diversity,
Health and Well-being

LGBT Health

Daniel Turner-Lloveras, MD

National Health Service Corp, US Department of Health and
Human Services

Andrew Whang
Kaplan

Amanda Sandoval, MSIV

Gabriela Moriel, MSIII

Susana Sandoval, MSII

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Alfonso Robles, MSII

University of Washington School of Medicine

Joana Loeza, MSI

University of California, San Francisco School of Medicine-PRIME

Donald J Portocarrero, DO

Gastroenterology, White Memorial Medical Center, Loma Linda

University

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians

Jason T. Murillo
Financial Aid Office, Keck School of Medicine of USC

Donald J Portocarrero, DO

Gastroenterology, White Memorial Medical Center, Loma Linda

University
Gladys Martin, MD
Greater Los Angeles VA Healthcare System

Nelly Gonzalez

Director, Mentoring in Medicine & Science; LMSA West
Northern Undergraduate Representative

Denisse Rojas

Director, Pre-Health Dreamers

Efrain Talamantes, MD, MBA, MSHPM

Medical Director of Hospital Medicine, Martin Luther King Jr.

Community Hospital

Mark Katz, MD

Kaiser Permanente, Keck School of Medicine of USC
Peter Ureste, MD

Psychiatry Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center

J Keck School of Medicine of USC

MCH 156

MCH 149

MCH 249

KAM Basement

KAM Basement

KAM Basement

MCH 249

KAM 21/23

MCH 253

Mayer Auditorium

MCH 156



11:00-12:15pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:00-12:00pm

11:30-2:30pm
12:00-2:30pm

12:00-2:30pm

4/1/15

Everything You Wanted to Know About
Inclusion

Combining Your Passions With Your
Profession

Your Path to Medical School

Suturing Workshop

Open to current pre-medical students only.

Reading EKGs

Open to current medical students only.

Perfecting the Ultrasound Exam

Open to current medical students only.

ABC's of How to Read Chest XR's

Open to current medical students only.

Non-Cognitive Factors in Medical School
Admissions

Killing Step One

Moderator: Mariana Martinez, MSIlI

Mock Residency Interview

Open to current medical students only.

Mock Interviews — Individual
Open to students who are applying to
medical school in 2015 and 2016.

Mock Interviews - Multiple Mini-Interviews

Open to students who are applying to
medical school in 2015 and 2016.

Lunch
Exhibitor Fair

LMSA Research Poster Symposium

Jerome Rabow, PhD

J Keck School of Medicine of USC

UCLA Professor Emeritus; Director, Center for the Celebration of KAM 40/42

Diversity Through Education (CCODE)

John Rodarte, MD

Descanso Pediatrics, Keck School of Medicine of USC

Andrew Whang
Kaplan

Vanessa Diaz, MD
Obstetrics and Gynecology Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center

Jesus Ulloa, MD

Surgery Resident, University of California, San Francisco
Victor Velasco, MD
Obstetrics and Gynecology Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center

Enrique Ostrzega, MD
Cardiology, Keck School of Medicine of USC

Mark Morocco, MD

Emergency Medicine, Reagan UCLA Medical Center
Adrian Acevedo, MD

Clinical Faculty, Keck School of Medicine of USC
Dereck DeLeon, MD

Family Medicine, Kaiser Permanente

Veronica Ramirez, MD
Internal Medicine Resident, LAC+USC Medical Center

Mark Diaz, MD

Alivio Medical Group

Kaleena Patel, MSlII

Mariana Martinez, MSIII
Edwin Kulubya, MSIII

Lisa Miranda, MSIII

Daniel Bradley, MSIII

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Jose Avalos, MD

Family Medicine and Community Medicine, Kaiser Permanente

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians

Seating inside Mayer Auditorium

MCH 204a

MCH 149

MHC 203

MCH 254

MCH 255

MCH 257

Aresty Auditorium

MCH 259

KAM Basement

KAM Basement

KAM Basement

Pappas Quad
Pappas Quad

Hoffman Lobby

4



1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

4/1/15

Why Do We Need Minority Physicians?

Surgical Case Studies

Immigration Policy: What it Means for Our
Patients

What is Osteopathic Medicine?

Frida Kahlo: The Forgotten Medical Student

Everything You Always Wanted to Know
About HPV, Pap Smears and Cervical Cancer -
But Were Afraid to Ask

The Do’s and Don’ts of Medical School
Admissions from MCAT to Interviewing

Learn to Measure Vital Signs

Open to current high students and pre-
medical students.

Registering and Preparing for the SAT

Pig Heart Dissection

Open to current high students and pre-
medical students

Family Medicine Panel

Moderator: Alma Lopez, MD

Suturing Workshop
Open to current medical students only.

Emergency Medicine Skills: Airway and
Intubation Workshop

Open to current medical students only.

Financial Counseling for Residency and
Beyond

Jesus Rivera-Nieves, MD, PhD

Gastroenterology, University of California, San Diego SOM

Roger De Filippo, MD
Urology, Children's Hospital Los Angeles

Alvaro Moises Huerta

National Immigration Law Center

Daniel Diaz, OMSII
Ruben Mora-Roman, OMSII

Western University of Health Sciences

Fernando Antelo, MD
Pathology, Harbor-UCLA Medical Center

W. Martin Kast, PhD

Norris Comprehensive Cancer Center of USC

Victoria Scala

The Princeton Review - www.princetonreview.com

Justin Trop, MSI
Keck School of Medicine of USC

Matthew Martinez, MSI
Keck School of Medicine of USC

Keck School of Medicine Students

Alma Lopez, MD

White Memorial Medical Center

Edgar Chavez, MD

CFO, Universal Community Health Center
Sandra Avila, MD

Keck Family Medicine

Michael Molina, MD

Family Medicine, Kaiser Permanente
Juanita L. Lopez, MD

Family Medicine, Kaiser Permanente

Gabriel Lopez, MD

Family Medicine, Kaiser Permanente

Veronica Vasquez, MD

Assistant Professor and Associate Medical Director, Emergency
Medicine, LAC+USC Medical Center

Tyler L. Rivetti, FSS, LUTCF

Rivetti Financial Group, LCC, Rivetti Investment Services, LLC

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Aresty Auditorium

MCH 254

MCH 253

KAM 21/23

MCH 156

MCH 255

MCH 149

MCH 257

MCH 204b

KAM 40/42

MCH 249

MCH 203

MHC 259

MCH 153



1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

4/1/15

Loan Forgiveness in Federally Qualified
Health Centers

Laparoscopic Surgical Skills

Open to current medical students only.

Allied Health Panel

Moderator: Keenia Tappin, MSII

Mock Interviews - Multiple Mini-Interviews

Open to students who are applying to
medical school in 2015 and 2016.

Mock Interviews — Individual

Open to students who are applying to
medical school in 2015 and 2016.

Mock Residency Interview

Open to current medical students only.

UC Postbaccalaureate Consortium for Pre-

Medical Students

Why Do We Need Minority Physicians?

Global Health

DREAMers

Emergency Medicine Skills: Airway and
Intubation Workshop

Open to current medical students only.

J Keck School of Medicine of USC

MCH 204a

AltaMed Physician

Judy Chen, MD
Assistant Professor of Obstetrics & Gynecology, Resident
Education Specialist, Keck School of Medicine of USC

MCH
Computer Lab

Jesus F. Dominguez, PhD, PT

Assistant Professor of Clinical Physical Therapy and Director of
Admissions, USC Doctor of Physical Therapy Program

Terry Richardson, PT, DPT

Instructor of Clinical Physical Therapy, USC Division of
Biokinesiology and Physical Therapy

Lenny Mayorga

DDS Student, The Herman Ostrow School of Dentistry of USC
Elizabeth Franco

OT Student, USC Mrs. T.H. Chan Division of Occupational Science
and Occupational Therapy

Mayer Auditorium

George Ferrer Alvarado
Podiatric Medical Student, Western University
Eduardo Hernandez

Podiatric Medical Student, Western University

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians KAM Basement

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians KAM Basement

Jose Avalos, MD
. - . . . KAM Basement
Family Medicine and Community Medicine, Kaiser Permanente

Elio Gutierrez

UC Postbacc Consortium Coordinator, University of California,

Davis MCH 154
Lorena Ruedas, MS

UC Davis Postbaccalaureate Program

Jesus Rivera-Nieves, MD, PhD

. . . . . Aresty Auditorium
Gastroenterology, University of California, San Diego SOM

Alejandro Sanchez, MD

) MCH 253
Kaiser West Los Angeles
Felipe Escobar

- ) ) MCH 254
Coalition for Humane Immigrant Rights of Los Angeles
Veronica Vasquez, MD
Assistant Professor and Associate Medical Director, Emergency MHC 259

Medicine, LAC+USC Medical Center



2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

4/1/15

Medical School Admission Panel

Moderator: Raquel Arias, MD

Birth Control - Everything you Need to Know

Conquering the Wards

HIV in the LGBTQI Community: Stigma and
Implications for Treatment

Becoming a Parent and Raising a Child
During Medical School Panel

Moderator: Marvin Miranda, MPH, MSIV

The Medical Spanish Patient Interview

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Raquel Arias, MD

Admissions, Keck School of Medicine of USC

David M. Carlisle, MD, PhD

President and CEO, Charles R. Drew University of Medicine and

Science

Theodore Hall, MD

Admission, David Geffen School of Medicine

Neal L. Schiller, PhD

Associate Dean of Student Affairs, University of California,

Riverside School of Medicine

Lieutenant Colonel G. Donald Royster IV, MD o
o o Mayer Auditorium

Admissions Department, F. Edward Hebert School of Medicine of

Uniformed Services University of the Health Sciences

Ellena Peterson, PhD

Associate Dean Admissions and Outreach, University of
California Irvine, School of Medicine

Katherine Arias Garcia, MA

Coordinator, UCSD School of Medicine PRIME HEq

Arturo R. Herrera

MD Admissions Officer, Stanford University School of Medicine
Jose R. Partida

Student Advisor, Universidad Autonoma de Guadalajara

Stephanie Castillo, MSII

- MCH 204b
Keck School of Medicine of USC
Antonio Olivares, MSIV
Jena Mills, MSIV
MCH 257
Laura Bernardini, MSIV
Keck School of Medicine of USC
Oscar Gutierrez ACSW, MSW, MPH
MCH 255

Karen Navarrete-Bell, MSW
Clinica Bienestar

Marvin Miranda, MPH, MSIV

University of California, San Francisco School of Medicine

Diana Bartlett, MSIII

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Susan Mauriello, MSII MCH 156
Keck School of Medicine of USC

Steve Kessler, MSII

Keck School of Medicine of USC

Thomas Parisi, MA, OMS-2

Western University of Health Sciences

David Zarazua, PhD
Department of Spanish and Portuguese, USC Dornsife College of MCH 203
Letters, Arts and Sciences



2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

2:15-3:15pm

3:30-4:15pm

4:15-4:30pm

4/1/15

Pig Heart Dissection
Open to current high students and pre-
medical students

Bridging the Gaps: Undergraduate Summer
Research Programs

Healthcare & Health Policy in Washington DC

LGBT Sensitivity Training For Health
Professionals

Laparoscopic Surgical Skills

Open to current medical students only.

College/Pre-Health Panel

Moderator: Nelly Gonzalez

Mock Interviews — Individual

Open to students who are applying to medical
school in 2015 and 2016.

Mock Interviews - Multiple Mini-Interviews

Open to students who are applying to medical
school in 2015 and 2016.

Closing Speaker

Raffle and Closing

Keck School of Medicine Students

Joel A. Solis

Monet Jimenez

Elena Rios, MD, MSPH

President and CEO, National Hispanic Medical Association

Jorge Diaz, MSW
Nery Melendez
Joel Sanchez

Oscar Gutierrez ACSW, MSW, MPH
Karen Navarrete-Bell, MSW
Clinica Bienestar

Judy Chen, MD
Assistant Professor of Obstetrics & Gynecology, Resident
Education Specialist, Keck School of Medicine of USC

Tiffany Ho, MSIII

Keck School of Medicine of USC, Dartmouth Alumnus
Nelly Gonzalez

Director, Mentoring in Medicine & Science; LMSA West
Northern Undergraduate Representative

Alexis Velasquez

LMSA-West Southern Undergraduate Representative, UCLA
Lisa Vittayarukskul

California State University, Los Angeles

Israel Santander

Podiatric Medical Student, Western University

Jose Antonio Palomares

University of California, Los Angeles Alumnus

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians

Interviewed by Medical Students and Physicians

Raquel Arias, MD
Admissions, Keck School of Medicine of USC

Ernesto Casillas, MSII
Fatima Reyes, MSII
Keck School of Medicine of USC

J Keck School of Medicine of USC

KAM 40/42

MCH 204a

MCH 149

MCH 154

MCH
Computer Lab

MCH 249

KAM Basement

KAM Basement

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249

Mayer Auditorium,
MCH 149, MCH 249



6:30pm-10:00 pm

7:30pm-9:30pm

10:00pm-1:00am

4/1/15

LMSA West Graduating Senior Gala Dinner
In honor of the graduating class of 2015

LMSA West Graduating Senior Gala Program
Master of Ceremonies and Keynote Speaker

John Rodarte, MD

Descanso Pediatrics, Keck School of Medicine of USC

LMSA West Graduating Senior Gala
In honor of the graduating class of 2015

Western
M

Keek Schoolof Medicine of USC

&
=
-

Golden State Ballroom
DoubleTree Los Angeles Downtown

Golden State Ballroom
DoubleTree Los Angeles Downtown

Kyoto Gardens
DoubleTree Los Angeles Downtown



